
 

CENTRAL WAREHOUSING CORPORATION 

                     (A GOVT. OF INDIA UNDERTAKING)                                                

Regional  Office, No.9, Mission Road,  Bangalore- 560027 

Ph.22233111; Fax:080 22216885, Email: rmblr@cewacor.nic.in 
 

No. 4/2018-19           Dated: 03.10.2018  

Corrigendum in NIT No:4/2018-19   dated 29-09-2018 

 

CONSTRUCTION OF MULTI STORIED RO BUILDING CONSISTING OF STILT FLOOR, GROUND FLOOR 

CUM THREE STORIED STRUCTURE AT CWC, NANDINI LAYOUT, BANGALORE, KARNATAKA, SUB HEAD: 

HEATING, VENTILATION, AND AIR CONDITIONING (HVAC). 

 

 

The following corrigendum is issued to the above tender and the bidders may please note. 

 

 

This is part of NIT.  

 

SD/- 

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER 

 

Sl.no: Page no: Line no: Instead of  Read as /Add 

1 6 10 approved Manufactures of 

Office Furnitures / contractors 

of appropriate class of MES / 

CPWD / Railways / Any Go vt. 

Department/State PWDs / 

Public Undertakings and Govt. 

Sector  Construction Agencies  

approved Manufactures/Dealers of 

HVAC system 

2 7 6 Similar work shall mean works 

of Supply of Office Furniture’s & 

Fixtures. 

Similar work shall mean works of Supply 

&Errection of VRF/VRV/HVAC systems 

3 164 Sl.No:1, 

last line 

 (Make:LG, Daikin, Bluestar, or 

equivalent approved make) 

4 83 Clause 37 The prices quoted are inclusive 

of all applicable taxes except 

GST. GST shall be paid extra at 

applicable rates subject to 

submission of tax invoice as per 

rules under GST Law.   

 

The prices quoted are inclusive of all 

applicable taxes including GST 


